ISSF AR Women - Wertung -

StandNr: 16

Petersen, Betina #999903020

Women

StartNr: 232

30. April 2022 15:58

Danemark

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:
Innenzehner:
Weiteste:
beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

621.2

(592)

100.9 102.6 104.9 104.3 105.7 102.8
528 0 0 0 0 0 O O O

43

335(7.), 319 (9.), 310 (59.)

12.0 (47.), 20.6 (46.), 21.9 (26.)
0.24 mm rechts, 0.29 mm hoch
1.19, horizontal: 1.38, vertikal: 0.97

Serie 1:
9.7~
104*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
104~
10.0—

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.9*
10.9*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 4:
10.7 *
10.3*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 5:
10.4*
10.9*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 6:
10.4*
105~

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

9.8~ 10.1 %
9.6~ 10.7*
1(8.), 110.3 (4.), 124.6 (5.)

58.
1.56 mm rechts, 0.57 mm hoch
1.26, horizontal: 1.47, vertikal: 1.01

10.3* 10.1 ¢
10.6* 10.6*

85.0(18.),87.3 (17.), 133.3 (11.)
0.53 mm rechts, 0.34 mm hoch
1.27, horizontal: 1.40, vertikal: 1.12

104~ 10.3*
104~ 9.9+«

21.9 (26.), 22.8 (21.), 71.7 (30.)
0.39 mm links, 0.05 mm hoch
0.99, horizontal: 1.26, vertikal: 0.60

10.6* 10.4*
10.7* 10.1 %

29.5 (40.), 54.5 (31.), 55.9 (37.)
0.07 mm links, 0.15 mm hoch
1.12, horizontal: 0.90, vertikal: 1.30

10.2~* 10.6*
109~ 10.4*

12.0 (47.), 20.6 (46.), 52.6 (45.)
0.20 mm rechts, 0.22 mm hoch
0.81, horizontal: 0.81, vertikal: 0.81

105~ 10.1
10.3* 10.1

59.8 (60.), 115.1 (56.), 118.9 (52.)
0.36 mm links, 0.43 mm hoch
1.29, horizontal: 1.54, vertikal: 0.97

10.5*
9.7~

10.1 1
101+

10.3*
10.6*

98t
10.6 *

10.3~
10.7*

10.3*
9.7~

10.5*
9.9~

10.0—~
104~

10.5*
10.7*

10.3*
10.8*

10.7*
10.6*

10.2~*
10.7*




